
TRAINING OPPORTUNITIES
Healthcare Training throughout Kent Centres

December 2013 and January 2014

Training

Date AM Session (09.30 – 13.30) PM Session (14.00 – 16.30) Location
Tues, 26th Nov Moving & Handling (starts 09.00am) Food Hygiene & Safety Folkestone

Wed, 27th Nov Health & Safety/Fire Safety Emergency First Aid Folkestone

Thurs, 28th Nov SOVA, Dementia, Mental Capacity Challenging Behaviour Folkestone

Fri, 29th Nov Personal Care Infection Control Folkestone

Mon, 2nd Dec Personal Care Infection Control Whitstable

Tues, 3rd Dec Moving & Handling  (starts 09.00am) Food Hygiene & Safety Whitstable

Wed, 4th Dec Health & Safety / Fire Safety Emergency First Aid Whitstable

Thurs, 5th Dec SOVA, Dementia, Mental Capacity Challenging Behaviour Whitstable

Mon, 9th Dec SOVA, Dementia, Mental Capacity Challenging Behaviour Maidstone

Tues, 10th Dec Personal Care Infection Control Maidstone

Wed, 11th Dec Moving & Handling (starts 09.00am) Food Hygiene & Safety Maidstone

Thurs, 12th Dec Health & Safety /  Fire Safety Emergency First Aid Maidstone

Mon, 16th Dec Health & Safety / Fire Safety Emergency First Aid Folkestone

Tues, 17th Dec SOVA, Dementia, Mental Capacity Challenging Behaviour Folkestone

Wed, 18th Dec Personal Care Infection Control Folkestone

Thurs, 19th Dec Moving & Handling  (starts 09.00am) Food Hygiene & Safety Folkestone

Mon, 6th Jan Moving & Handling (starts 09.00am) Food Hygiene & Safety Whitstable

Tues, 7th Jan Health & Safety / Fire Safety Emergency First Aid Whitstable

Wed, 8th Jan SOVA, Dementia, Mental Capacity Challenging Behaviour Whitstable

Thurs, 9th Jan Personal Care Infection Control Whitstable

Mon, 13th Jan Personal Care Infection Control Maidstone

Tues, 14th Jan Moving & Handling (starts 09.00am) Food Hygiene & Safety Maidstone

Wed, 15th Jan Health & Safety / Fire Safety Emergency First Aid Maidstone

Thurs, 16th Jan SOVA, Dementia, Mental Capacity Challenging Behaviour Maidstone

INTRODUCTORY RATE ONLY £25 
(+VAT) FIXED PRICE, PER SESSION

A member of the Superior Care Family

4 No minimum booking  

4 Courses delivered in our fully 	
	 equipped training rooms  

4 Free handouts 

4 Refreshments provided  
	 throughout the day   

4 All trainers PTLLs qualified  

4 Three year certification (subject 	
	 to local policy, excludes moving  
	 & handling)  

4 Certification issued upon  
	 successful completion of training

Call PHILIPPA today to make your booking: 01227 774936
(early booking advised, to avoid disappointment)

ON-SITE TRAINING ALSO AVAILABLE – CONTACT US FOR DETAILS

SPECIAL 
OFFER!

Book 5 or more spaces 
on any of the above 
courses and receive  

a 10% discount

superiorcare.co.uk


